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For any questions about Long Branch BOE’s transition to direct with Horizon, 
please reach out to the Gallagher team below. Please CC everyone listed below 

on your email for the entire team to have access to your request / inquiry.  

 

 
 

Name Phone Number Email 
Joseph Colombo, 

Area Vice President 609.430.4134 Joseph_Colombo@ajg.com 

Mario Karcic, 
Account Executive 201.759.7730 Mario_Karcic@ajg.com 

 
Lynsey Eddy, 

Account Manager 609.524.3014 Lynsey_Eddy@ajg.com 
 

Natalie Fenton, 
Employee Benefits 

Specialist 
609.575.2537 Natalie_Fenton@ajg.com 

 

Ana Serrano, 
Account Consultant 201.892.5075 Ana_Serrano@ajg.com 

 
Mateusz Telega, 

Account Associate 484.431.4806 Mateusz_Telega@ajg.com 
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